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Auden School

“Igniting young minds’ (Affiliated to CBSE,New Delhi., Affiliated No:830806) BSK 111 Stage, Bangalore-85

Calendar for the Academic Year 2024-25

Date Day Holidays Events
May 2024
5/13/2024 Monday School reopens for teachers
5/20/2024 Monday School reopens for Std IX & X
5/25/2024 Saturday Orientation for Std [ parents
5/27/2024 Monday Schoel reopens for I to VIII
June 2024
6/5/2024 Wednesday Environment Day Celebration
03-06-2024 t Monday t ; ;
_) 07—06-20240 C};;lidf;y)'( © Students Election Campaign
6/8/2024 Saturday Student Council Election
6/14/2024 firdiay Klvs:sﬁ?ure ceremony and Inauguration of Club
ctivities
6/15/2024 Saturday Holiday |III Saturday
6/18/2024 Tuesday Holiday |Bakrid
6/21/2024 Friday Yoga Day Celebration
July 2024
08/07/2024 to Monday to Unit /Periodic Test I for Std IIT to Std X
15/07/2024 Monday (I & II std Assessment 1)
7/17/2024 Wednesday Holiday |Moharram
= 7/20/2024 Saturday Holiday |III Saturday
22-07-2024 to Monday to . .
26-07-2024 Friday Prelims of Literary Fest
7/27/2024 Saturday I PTM (I to X)
31-07-2024 to Wednesday to )
02-08-2024 Friday Literary FestI to X

August 2024

01/08/2024 and| Thursday and Ciferary Test Tio’X

02/08/2024 Friday

10-8-2024 Saturday Tentative |Prathibha Puraskar

8/15/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration ~a N '
8/16/2024 “or|fuden Friday: of EdjcatHoliday | Varamahalakshmi Vratha 0~

8/17/2024 Satur@% M‘c mg‘gjty II1 Saturday



19/08/2024 to Monday to Unit /Periodic Test II (III to X)
28/08/2024 Wednesday (I & II std Assessment [I)
8/26/2024 Monday Holiday |Krishna Janmashthami
September 2024
9/4/2024 Wednesday Teachers day celebration from Students
9/5/2024 Thursday Teachers day celebration from Management
06-09-2024 and Frid d
07-09_20211‘1 g;tf:ﬁd?; Holiday |Gowri Ganesha Festival
9/14/2024 Saturday II PTM (I to X)
9/16/2024 Monday Holiday |Id Milad
9/21/2024 Saturday Holiday |III Saturday
01/10/2024 Tuesday
10/30/2024 Till Monday Only for X std
October 2024
02-10-2024 t Wednesday t
12-10-202 40 Zal::i dz;)y( ° Holiday |Gandhi Jayanthi followed by Dasara Holidays
10/14/2024 Monday School reopens after Dasara Holidays
18-10-2024 and Friday and Dandiya Night
19-10-2024 Saturday
21/10/2024 to Monday to . .
A 1 Sports Act
25/10/2024 Friday nnual Sports Activity
10/26/2024 Saturday I PTM (I to X)
31-10-2024 to Thursday to . .
02-11-2024 Saturday Holiday' | Deepavall
November 2024
11/1/2024 Friday Holiday |Kannada Rajyotsava
11/2/2024 Saturday Holiday |[Deepawali
11/8/2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava celebration
11/14/2024 Thursday Childrens Day Celebration
11/16/2024 Saturday III Saturday - Food Fest
11/18/2024 Monday . Holiday |Kanakadasa Jayanthi
25/11/2024 to Monday to I%mt / Pegodlc Test III (I%I to IX)
03/12/2024 Tuesday (et S BB SIRILILY
I Pre-Board for X Std
December 2024
12/14/2024 Saturday IV PTM (I to X)
20/12/2024 and Friday and Scienée Exhibition
21/12/2024 Saturday CBQ“CMW/




=)

25/12/2024 to We'dnesday to Holidav | Winter Vacation
01/01/2025 Wednesday ’
January 2025

1/2/2025 Thursday School reopens for Pre Nursery to X Std
1/15/2025 Wednesday Holiday |Makara Sankranthi

1/18/2025 Saturday Holiday |III Saturday

1/26/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

27/01/2025 to Monday to Unit / Periodic Test IV (Il to IX)
04/02/2025 Tuesday (I & II std Assessment [V)
February 2025
1st Week of Feb Graduation Day (Tentative)

2/8/2025 Saturday V PTM (I to X)

2/15/2025 Saturday III Saturday

2/17/2025 Monday [X Std Annual Exam (Tentative)

LRSSt Monday III Preperatory for X Std State
2/26/2025 Wednesday Holiday |Mahashivaratri
March 2025
17/03/2025 to Monday to

25/03/2025 Tuesday Annual Exam for Classes [ Std - VIII Std
3/30/2025 Sunday Holiday |Ugadi

3/31/2025 Monday Holiday |Ramzan

April 2025

4/9/2025 Wednesday Results declared for Classes I Std to IV St/ |~ |

4/10/2025 Thursday Results declared for Classes V Std to IX Std

Note 1: Dates a

2. Excur

Events are Tent‘ltlve, it may Change

w&rdents will be during the Dasara Vacation.
3. Exhlbltmn/ Sports Day will be in the Month of December

4. Graduation Day and Farewell Party will be in the month of February




